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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3235532
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3329797
Date of Transaction: 02/24/2015

CUSTOMER:
JAMES R WHITAKER
16559 SW QUAIL RD
TERREBONNE,OR 97760-9068 US r N T E RE M

~ MAR 0 3 2615 ~
BY:_-- R _*44-

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

1 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE - n/a - 148.00
CASES: AMC430487/$37.00, AMC430488/$37.00,
AMC430489/$37.00, AMC430490/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

2 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE - n/a - 80.00
CASES: AMC430487/$20.00, AMC430488/$20.00,
AMC430489/$20.00, AMC430490/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE - n/a - 620.00
CASES: AMC430487/$155.00, AMC430488/$155.00,
AMC430489/$155.00, AMC430490/$155.00

TOTAL: $848.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 848.00 POSTMARKED: 02/19/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 02/23/2015
CHECK NO: 2550

NAME: WHITAKER, JIM
16559 SW QUAIL RD
TERREBONNE OR 97760-9068 US

REMARKS

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/24/2015



Receipt Page 2 of 2

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/24/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/9/2019
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Box Number= AZ15029

Claim Begin-End: AMC430487-AMC430490

2 Correspondence

Illl'llilll'llilll Illilillill 11'lll AZ15029-18 AMC430302-AMC430580



,

,

AMC430487, AMC430488, AMC430489, AMC430490

***** AMENDMENT NOTE *****

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office 8«r 15 3 

L»

1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800 <, ' A 1.3UL»' I

Phoenix, Arizona 85004 P=*1' 26
U

James R. Whitaker SU Di »
16559 SW Quail Road
Terrebonne, Oregon 97760-9068

RE: AMC430487 Power stroke #1 and AMC430490 Power Stroke #4
the locator's middle initial R was misread aS a H. My
Correct name is Same for all Four Power Stroke Claims
to read as: James R. Whitaker
I am Sorry about my Fancy High Speed "R"

Therefore AMC430487, AMC430488, AMC430489, AMC430490power Stroke #1,#2,#3,#4 will be in my correct name
of James R. Whitaker

Thank You

16· 6 .12- RECEIPT #-~U , 9

'' James R. Whitaker
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1.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3412439
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3511208 ENTERED OCT 1 5 2015Date ofTransaction: 10/14/2015
CUSTOMER: ( l\t_6-35) »ID((5~20{5- r

JAMES R WHITAKER
16559 SW QUAIL RD
TERREBONNE,OR 97760-9068 US

d'L f«LeAL „71 11 4 -lk. 0-v-1 j«o-©£.1,~- w,-4.~ , (-4

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTn NO. ONLY / AMENDMENT - n/a - 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED -4
CASES: AMC430487/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 10/02/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 10/13/2015
CHECK NO: 131

NAME: WHITAKER. JIM
16559 SW QUAIL RD
TERREBON]\IE OR 97760-9068 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



MC Mass Action Code Page 1 of 1

Mass Add/Delete/Update Action Data

Starting Serial Number Ending Serial Number
430487 430490

Action Data:
Action Code: 635 1 f Lookup - ·41

CORRECT LLD/MAP Action 484Action Remark: Amounts: $ $

Action Date: 10/13/2015
Receipt Nr: 3412439

,- Delete« ~
[AMC4304871 -0- 635 - CORRECT LLD/MAP
[AMC4304881 - 0- 635 - CORRECT LLD/MAP
[AMC4304891 -0- 635 - CORRECT LLD/MAP
[AMC4304901 - 0- 635 - CORRECT LLD/MAP

Total Amount Processed : $0.00

Update Action Data:
Action Code: Lookup

Action Remark:
Action Date:

Receipt Nr:
°UtidatE -  1

http://ilmnirmOapl 51 :9000/cgi-pro/lr2000 510/ltpactlts?@webid=5al l 87... 10/15/2015
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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION ~ „COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY , ,

• Complete-iterhs 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A S,*ture. /
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 0 Agent ~1 /_£442 A• Print your name and address on the reverse ''A·e.,r c--c [] Addressee 1
so that we can return the card to you . 4*~9@Ahby (Print94 N~k C . Date of Delivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpieceR EC'Tor on the frontif space permits . ELM A -, r -- '(916<273§ 1c--rt4*

D. Is deli\jery address different from'item 1? 0 Yes
1. Article Addressed to: ,

 2015 SEP 1 1 PYS,en'ts'*ddress.bp<ow 0 No
i miJAMES H WHITAKER , Sul

JAMES R WHITAKER Q~ / 4// 47/16559 SW QUAIL RD PHOENIX. JRIZONA , 01
.

TERREBONNE, OR 97760-9068 3. Se~Ice Typ* - ·ARY 1
.

971 /PR/AMC430487 0 Certifie*M~L--13*riority Mail Express'- 2
0 Registered ' 0 Return Receipt for Mercliandise |
0 Insured Mail 0 Collect on Delivery I

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes
2. Article Number 7014 0150 0000 5578 5064(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811 , July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt PA . CO # lid



UNITED STATE*fDRT*11,56*ECE First-Clpss Mail ,·· Postage & Fees PaidOR 970 USPS
Permit No. G-1014 sEP '15

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box0

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

lii:;; t1 t1 1/ /ill// . 1/ . / 11



#~ United States Department of the Interior vU.%.D,PAR~MEN,Of Illf ,~m.~OR v

0
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office 9- One North Central Avenue. Suite 800
Phoenix. Arizona 850(14-4427

www.blm.gov/87/

SEP 0 8 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) PB
AMC430487 WRY,

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5578 5064 F"D
NOTICE

JAMES H WHITAKER u~A. rS, 6/ (~
JAMES R WHITAKER : This Notice Affects the Claims
16559 SW QUAIL RD : Shown in the Block Below.
TERREBONNE, OR 97760-9068 :

AMC430487-AMC430490
POWER STROKE #1; POWER STROKE #2; POWER STROKE #3; POWER STROKE #4

Mining Claim Location Notice(s) - Amendment(s) Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, the Bureau of Land Management
(BLM), Arizona State Office, received your notices of location for recording mining claims. In
accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed above cannot be accepted as filed and must be
amended as noted below.

1. The legal land description information does not match what is depicted on the map. You
must either amend the land description or file a corrected map.

2. It Is unclear as to where the Placer claims are situated, the notice states the SW quarter of
the SE quarter and also the NE quarter of the NW quarter of section 28.

3. The Map depicts the Power Stroke #1 and #2 claims within in the SW quarter of section 28,
the Power Stroke #3 claim within the NW quarter of section 28, and the Power Stroke #4
claim appears to be depicted within the NE and SE quarters of section 29.

4. The map provided is inadequate. A well-defined map must be provided which would clearly
show the footage and boundaries of the claim. The map should clearly mark the boundaries
of both the section and quarter section and should depict where within the quarter section the
claim lies.

An amendment must be filed for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. There is a
$10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. The amendments must be received by BLM within
30 days of your receipt ofthis notice. If the amendments are not received within the 30 day
timeframe the mining claims will be declared null and void.

L : ' 1 9 j / 1 A ir



2

If additional information is required, please contact Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands and Minerals Division



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!
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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/9/2019
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!
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For® 3*30-2
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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF TEE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

FORM APPROVED 
OMBNO. 1004-0114 

Expires: January 31,2020

L TEs s s * :  mmer waiver s  filed for the assessment vcar begssuag oc Septem ber1. 20 iH  and ending on September 1. 2 b 2 Q .
2. Use m&srszezcc all related pasties owned tea or fewer mining claim s,  m ill, or tensed sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

o f  America m  September 1. O C I Q  .
3. The tEyiersigned have performed die assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 

the undersigaaf mast aSe an affidavit o f  assessment work with the Bureau o f Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing o f this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that i f  the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only), 

a nonce o f  n e a t  to hold rearing this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following die film s o f  this waiver
5. The undersigned understand thm mil] and tunnel sites mat’ also be listed on this waiver and be waived Sum  payment o f the maintenance fee, and that a notice o f  

inmrn to hold tor these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing o f this waiver
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording o f a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 

document with Use BLM may result in a fine o f up to 5250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claim s. mil! or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment o f the maintenance fees is requested are;

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
1. R > y j e &  S f r P v te  # i A w C .  H3QW1
2. P o w e ft  £T£<.' k e  • j r ' i / 4 W C . -  ^ 3 0
3. S T i e o k e  # 3 A m C -  t’4 2 o  m i
4. Po'jOeC  S ' f k o  k e  4^  ^ A r n e  -  * t30
5. IX ^  2  ■ ©
6. Ly, .. m  . ■ ^73
7.

--------------------------- m-------=©— —r r * r —r——
■x t ’ or '  * ..-t rA

8.
r... J3» ,—-

S i •*§
9. iQ U 2 °
10. 5  » 3 .  .

, ......... - .....tA  „> ■.................... r r =
The ownerfs) (claimants) o f the above mining claim s and sites are:

£  l y h , - h k ‘e e ___________  ^
(Owner’s Name - Please Print) C J  (Owner’s Signature)

' i q 3fT g  dJ-tTAuvkW Owe. /yoD ^ -r______
(Owner’s M ailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s M ailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s M ailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)



(Owner’s  Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s M ailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s  Signature)

(Owner’s M ailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s M ailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s M ailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U .S.C . 1001 and 43  U .S.C . 1212 m ake it a crim e for any person know ingly and w illfu lly  to  m ake to  any department or agency o f  the U nited States any 
false, fictitious or fraudulent statem ents or representations as to any matter w ithin its jurisdiction. __________________________ ;

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is  m ade under the provisions o f  43 U .S.C . § 1744 and 30 U .S.C . §28-28k and tire regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The cla im ants) m ust fill in  the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending o f  the assessm ent year for w hich th is w aiver is  sought
3 . The cla im ants) m ust fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning o f  the assessm ent year for which this w aiver is  sought.
4 . A ll claim  and site  nam es and BLM  serial numbers m ust he listed  for the m ining claim s, m ill sites, and tunnel sites for which the w aiver is  sought
5. A ll owners o f  the m ining claim s, m ill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses m ust be given.
6. This w aiver form m ust be signed by all the claim ants or their designated agent in original form. I f  an agent is  designated, a  notarized designation o f  

agent, signed by all o f  the claim ants w ith proper address given , m ust be subm itted w ith  th is waiver.
7. This form  m ust be filed  no later than Septem ber 1 st for the upcom ing assessm ent year in  the BLM  State O ffice where the m ining claim s or sites are 

recorded or the w aiver cannot be granted by the BLM . (Exam ple: To obtain a waiver for the assessm ent year 2012, w hich begins on Septem ber 1,2011, 
you m ust qualify for and file  for a  waiver no later than Septem ber 1 ,2011 , in  the proper BLM  State O ffice.)

8. For all m ining claim s which require assessm ent work, you m ust record an affidavit o f  labor on or before the Decem ber 30th im m ediately follow ing the 
filing o f  this waiver. For a ll other m ining claim s or sites w aived  you must record a notice o f  intent to  hold on or before the Decem ber 30th im m ediately 
follow ing the filin g  o f  th is waiver.

9. M ill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be w aived from  paym ent o f  the maintenance fee. A  notice o f  intent to hold for these sites is  
required to be filed  by the D ecem ber 30th follow ing the filing o f  this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)
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km11~7011-f{* 5
SHELLY D BAKEtr-kECORDER 4.3098>7

When Recorded Return Document to: OFFICPAL RECORDS OF LA PAZ COUNTY, AZ
-TKynes 1'2 k"k i + Ak*/21 09·05-2018 03:40 PM Recording Fee $15.00

393'f FRAN F I i,J l·,A N e
ry, A 8 2", 0/2€1 41 (7779 j

0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone:

E-mail address:

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1. State of Arizona, County of L 01 PtL ss: BLM 29 St rm
8 . 3,

2. 1 (Name) 1147166 C Lu'h i -f,~/<CAl Date
Stamp f * rs:~

3 Reside at (Address) -7 9 ii65- ~f A,6 k l./AJ i-,9 10 2- .) 6-

City 1/-71* D /2 AS County 4e.--~PESe u 0

S w -r
State 0 K Zip 6-1 .7 -1.It being duly sworn , depose and say that I am a citizen of the United Stat*- more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief
4. Owners name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

hildal€ 6*n\10
 (optional ) Mining District ; L A F,& 2 _ County , Arizona .

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 4*/67 Foice/LBRO ke * 1 3 ZiL& 'f 40 7-7 4 W 20£12 29

2 9 ?01/69 PO we R 5-1-Rol<2'1 -20/ LI - 04- 0 3 9 4Al 2-0itj iq
3 93099-7 {~torE 57424<24 9 20/4 -04-0 31 A, tv' 90(.0 +29

(5 ice Q fiTA'o ke u4 -2 Dit-1 - 09 CA/(> 4 N 90 td .29

5

6

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Pawe lof 2

NOV 3 0 2018
By: RA t/\



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

5

BLM -0 = 9
Date I --

CD (. -1-
Stamp rn 5 b

35 -O
>< - 9

+-1
3> -0

,REDVD

0 44 -5,
. Z

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 120'*cknoonon September 1,20 |7 and ending at 12 o'dock noon on
September 1,20 1 B at least $ 400•-- dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said daim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims forthe benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein: ~Q c L

--Sm,te bu~ A ./ 6, Ack Brile Re/U 9-11- 20/B 40 9-6- 20/8
8. Thattheworkand improvements performed were: r).3 6.:4 1 Beoel dow w 1-0 66 dleoc-K»eck

Pl~}*5~ Sweet wr -1~f &105. Rw K} +MR#4514 DE4 AJ#Ab B Aka fl¥wklej La,+L,
f , p-'f<1 4.Jeud Cb-2~,(11 2,61--l,JL;42 -~¥2 U?ad.)61¥cl_ CA-1 k#86 BJAT-Il~E: 0~'84 (0(1&£~-6

9. DEMA:6'19 -jeys~~Ee:.B~<,w .-> lt/,A~*52 ,>) / 1,1 E k

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this '2» day of A|Allitt 20 19<
By:  mey#@fSOM~£~Notary Public

My Commission Expires /*-T I. rD L '2.020
No. of Claims: X$10

Bureau of Land Management Check No.: In it.Arizona State Office
Receipt No.:

OFFICIAL STAMP
STACEY LYNN MCBRIDE For BLM Use Only

NOTARY PUBUC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 949086

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 10, 2020 Form: MCF108

4 ' ' -2 ES 9 4.1 91, Revised July 2014
Page 2 of 2

51, This form is ~vailable from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.1 1 840/ G s \, ,
/'.11
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4311812
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4428203
Date ofTransaction: 11/20/2018

CUSTOMER:
JAMES R WHITAKER
3935 SW FRANKLIN LN
MADRAS,OR 97741-8836 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2018/4 -Wa - 60.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430487/$60.00

TOTAL: $60.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 60.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 11/19/2018
CHECK NO: 25014666734

NAME: WHITAKER, JAMES R
3935 SW FRANKLIN LN
MADRAS OR 97741-8836 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/el)sp/zorder 11/20/2018 1
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S»?64 30937
UNITED STATES

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR '-
(January 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: January 31,2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small mincr waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, .10 j ~ and ending on September 1, .2 (:99.
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1. 201 6.
3. The undersigned have pcrf6rmed thc asscssment work required by law for each mining claim listcd prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year onlyl

a notice ofintent w hold recitmg this condition must bc recorded by thc Dcccmbcr 30th following [hc filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sitesmay also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment ofthe maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for thcsc sitcs is rcquircd to bc filed with the BLM by the Dccember 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording ofa false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a flne of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims. mill ortunnel sites for which this waiver #om payment ofthe maintenance feesis requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. FOUM* 971?0 ke *-t Anic 430 4.f 7
2. PO le l' 2 91-Rb 1<e .*r Z A rn C L-1 30 4 1 1
3. POLJeR Steo ke #3 A M C 430 L/99
4. fbldff STR© Ke * 4 AM C 430 Li96
5.

6.

7
8. E . iIi. 7.

r,1 SM

10. Z -0 4 3
The owner(s) (daimants) of the above mining claims and sites am: A -~ dg ---

_n O
1*-rn e g R. WA ,t# 1<eR rAE,8 Az R''irrgill.''*Exi;*621.Li~ =1« 1,

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

3 939 5 . w . feRw kl-i N LAN€ MADRAS OR 97741
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Codc)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owncr's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name-Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's MailingAddress) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
(Contmued on page 2)



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owners Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner 's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43'W.S.C. 4*12 makeit a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent st#*nents of representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

74 i0 . INSTRUCTIONSt.
1. This certification i5 made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in tiG dates in paragraph l for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signEd by all the claimants or their designated agent in original form. I fan agent is designated. a notarized designation o f

agent, signed by all of the cia#mants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September 1 st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded. or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1, 2011.
you must qualify for and file thr a waiver no later than September 1,2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived. you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to bc filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver

PHOE, CD

1118 a.
F~ OF/~/AL·~5 ONLY.ARIZONA

' 9 P

:,0 -7
78

21 CDW nri
C> '* (Form 3830-2, page 2)(Continued on page 3)
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0 1 93047 1UNI'rED STArES
I orn,3830-2 1)EPARTMENT OF THE INTERAOR
(January 2017) 1JUREAH (*' 1.AND MANACif.Mill';r~~ \AAA BY FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION Oy~ OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expiress: .lan~3,M020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 IT--
/
 9 -rAA'

l'his small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September +~20187=> and ending on September .
1 The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or ftwer mining claims.mill, or tunnel sites kicated and maintained on Federal lands in th)hin*Ld States

01 America on Sepleniber 1. 264*- l ~1~
1 The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this l'orm.

the undersigned must file an killidavit o i Eissessment work with the Bureau 01 1.and Management ( 131.M) by the December 3 0 U f'oilowing the filing ofthis waiver.
4. The midersigned understand that il lhe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 1 J.S.C. 28 ( for those claims iii their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold re'citing this condition must be recorded by (lic December 30111 #kill,),ving the filing of'lliis waiver
5. The undersigned underst,ind th,11 mill atid tunticisites may alsc, lie listed citi this \$,tiver and lie waived from paymelit oftlic niaintenatice ke. and that a notice ot

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 3()th ibllowing the Ming ofthis waiver
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursmint to 43 U.S,C, 1212 :itid 18 i J.S, (', 1001. the filing or recording ofa ibilse, fictitious, or fraudulent

documelit with the HI.M may result iii a fine ofup lo $250,00(), a prison term not to exceed five years, or both
7. The mining claims. mill or lunne| sites fur which this waiver frolli payment oftlic mainteliance kes is requested are

CLAIM OR SITE NAME Bl.M RECORDATION SERIAL NLJMBER

1· Fokle£ 91-foke # I .Anc 42O9e~7 (7\3
2. ~BU fE Stro ki * 2_ Alne 430 499
3 . PoweR- 9+120 14 4 3 A-ke 430 499
4. .30(0eR STRoke *-lf Arn C 430 4 98
5.

6. -0

BLM5=7. rn 0 >
8. -Z g

,

10 i-~ 7 Fr1
63 30
0 4.0.-1

The owner(s) (claimants) (11'the above mining claims and sites are

TA'Mes 12. WA ,-+A eeR
(Owner's Name - Please Print) ~/~ (C)wlier's Signature)

5955 5 ,0 Fe«) iN ;q LANc mAdegs DR 4774 /
(OMia's Mailing Address) ( City) (State) (Zip Code)

(()wlier-s Name - Please Print) (()wner s Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - I'lease Print) (()wner's Signature)
.

(Owner's Mailing Address) (Ctty) (State) (Zip Code)

(()wlier's Name - Please inlil) (Owiici'~s Signature)

(()vmer's Mailing Address) ~ ~~~ --- iD 
r.~

Crn 1 2 9 4 (City) (Sul k) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2) r

F., *94
BY'



i I

(()wner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owners Name - INease Print) (Ownerk Sign:iture)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Ownerk Name - Please Print) (()wlier's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owners Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C, 1()01 :ind 43 I J.S£. 1212 make it acrime forany person knowingly und willfully to make to any department or agency oftlie United States any
false, fictitious or frauduleritstatements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

1 INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made'linder the provisions 0 1-43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 3() 1 J.S.C. §28-28k and the regrilations theremider (43 CF R Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill hi the dates in p,iragraph 1 Ibi· tlic beginning and ending ofthe assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimatit(s) mustiii! in the date in paragrap!1212)r tlic begi,ining ol'the assessinelit year Ii,i whiclithis witiveris solight.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners ofthe mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver furm must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent. in original form. 11'an agent is designated. a notarized designation of

Iigent, signed by 2,11 01-the claimants with proper address given. must be submitted witli this waiver.
7. This Ibrm must be filed no later than September Ist forthe upcoming assessment year in the BLM State (mice where the mining claims or sites are

recorded. or the waiver cannot he grialited hy the Bl,M. (1:xample: To obtain :1 waiver for theassess,nent yea,2012. whicli begins on September 1,2011,
you must qualify for and file for a waiver tic) later than September 1.2011. in the proper BI.M State Ollice.)

8. For all mining clainis which require assessinelit work. you mlist record un ailidavit ol labor on or bel'ore the December 3001 immediately 12)!low'ing tlic
filing ofthis waiver. For all other niining claims cir sites waived. you must record a notice of  intent to hold on or bel'ore the December 3(lih immediately
tkillowing the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also he listed on this waiver and be waived from payment olthe niailitetiance tee. A notice of intent to hold toi· these sites is
required to be filed by the December 3()th following the filing oithis waiver.

POSTMARKED
TIMELY FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)
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201 7-,_1 c, c, 0 6 .
Page 1 of 2 30987

' When Recorded Return Document zo IFFICI~L *SROF~LAEpAz co~y, Az
.JAYM e S H.>h,+10 Ket 09-25-2017 02: 34 F'M Recording Fee $15.00

8 7 69 9, W. FPAN /<l-,N LA-Ne
rn*\DBAS Ortlen 4774/

0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone:
E-mail address:

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1. State of Arizona, County of LF FA-Z- ss: BLM

2.1 (Name) TArn es le. W h L ·11* keR
Stamp 7

3 . Reside at (Address) 3 93'5 S, W. fFHNKLiU LAVe#

1-;10EmX, A,RI

00

13

RECEIVED

ED '
city rn A D eAS County Te @ PK 6100

State OR Zip 9 7741 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United St~Bs, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit  subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U. S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (lf not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining daim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

n\, ddle CA#p (optional ) Mining District; 6- A ~A -Z- County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERUne CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
No. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 450*7 PoweR Strake * 1 20 1 4 - 04037 44 louj 29
2 930 999 pew e £ 517*ke 4 2- aO / 4 - 0 403 9 ktW SOUJ 99
3 430 499 flwee 91*4.·#-3 go/4 - 0489 4 d <2660 'ov
4 4304?0 POwee 9112,54%4 jOI Lf - 04040 4 9 *,0 49
5

6

Form: MCFION
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2

DEC 2 7 2017
1- RAM



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date -J
Stamp -13

-7-

6 --0
f-'-1 0 -NIX, ARIZ

r-rlcn

U''A7 
CD 14,2

- 7
8 0

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 1 G and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1, 20 17 at least $ 7+0200 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein: .~8 4 ~

7Prnes (2. l.21'\ I·*kep.
8. That the work and improvements performed were: Di~ -No/es 40 Ided Ax-K- 50*pb J

SQUeBBL 1-ac~*41 0,6 24/ 54*Le oRe '1-'hyul Inff ujaske,z QFi)(el 46les~

9. Dated: 117 -/7 Signature: (26un 'J..)1. 0311;
6SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO Wefore me, a Notary Public, this 20 *- day 062 f\"eYM#er 20 17

By: Oti Mis -fs-»19 -«f OFFICIAL STAMP
RANDI LEIGH HOLLAND

Notary Public ~ ./ NOTARY PUBLIC. OREGON| ~ COMMISSION NO. 960788
My Commission Expires AA,M vlt] 2 4 i ·2 o s i MYCOMM186¤4 EXPIRES MARCH 29,2021

No. of Claims: X $18,=,
Bureau of Land Management Check No.:  init- <-/fld ,Arizona State Office

Rxn*No:. illY-) {1011
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4046011
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4157376
Date of Transaction: 12/19/2017

CUSTOMER:
JAMES R WHITAKER
3935 SW FRANKLIN LN
MADRAS,OR 97741-8836 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2017/4 -n/a - 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430487/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/18/2017
CHECK NO: 1251

NAME: WHITAKER, JAMES R
3935 SW FRANKLIN LN
MADRAS OR 97741-8836 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/19/2017



AM C 430 437
P I ~ ~~~.D STATES ~

Forin 383()-2 DEPARTMEN'I OF THE INTI.RE()1{ ~ji~
(January 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVEI)

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATIO OMB NO, 1()()4-0114
Expires: January 31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is liled ibr the assessment year beginning oli September 1,20/1 andending on September I, 20; 8.
1 The undersigned and all related parties owned len or fewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United Slates

oi'America on September 1. 2-017
1 The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file mi allidavit ofassessment work with the Bureau o I I .and Management ( 131.M) by the December 3 Oth fullowing the filing of this waiver.
4. 'llhe undersigned underst.ind thatillheassessment work obligationhas not yel coinedlle under 3() I J.S.C. 28( forthoseclaims intheir firstassessment year only)

a nolice ol intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30 th fullowing the filing of'lli is waiver
5. The undersigned understand tlial mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this witiver and be waived froni paymenl otthe maintenance <Ue, and that a notice of

intent to hold jur these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30111 lk)Ilowing the filing ofthis waiver
6. The allidersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the filing or recording oi a fillse, lictitious, or t'raudulent

document with the BLM may re'suit i i a mic o i up to $25 0.()0(). a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims. mill or lumnel sites fbr which this waiver from payment ofthe maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME Bl» RECORDATION SERIAI.NUMBER

1 VOlje 12- 9120 Ve * 1 4 ARC 430427
2. 96 We 12- 91-PO 022 4*-1_ A-m C 430 499
3 . . 70 l)Je |2- g. tra ,4 *r g A-rac 430 4fl4. Po we 2- *rea ke- *4 Arnc Hgo 4 96
5.

6.
CIJ7 o r-7.1 gl8. CD :.

9. 2

10. ,< r.,

RECEI Y-D
1.m lf1The owner(s) (clainiants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are: - Tj 'DO

-TI1. Cp A W bn

3-Arne s 12. la k c-th lie A &-44 V .*A»/8~-7(44
I A I.1/ " * h -z

(Owlier ~; Naine - Please Prino f (Owner's Signature)

2931 51,0. fEKN kh M j·.4.Ac 1)1 A j £A-3 OR *7-191
(C)wner s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

((hvner's Nanie - Please Print) (Owlier'$ Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Zip ('ode)(State)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (mate) (Zip Code)

1613
(Owner's Naine - Pleafie~~9 a -1 E u-'G =. 1 f (Owner's Signature)

1 t
((h¥ner's Mailing Address) '-)L, 1 4 j.d/1 ' M (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued un page 2) 4



#

(()wner's Name - Please Print) (()wner's Signature)

(()wner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(()wner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (('ity) . (State) (Zip Code)
f f

C (Owner's Naine - Pleasd Print) (()wner's Signature) #
4 + I I

((}wner 's Mailing Address) (City) (Stale) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 I J,S.C. 1212 make it acrime lor any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency ofthe United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUC-1'IONS
L This certification is made undel- the provisions 01'43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 383()).
2. Theclaimant(s) must lillin the dates in paragrapli I for tlie beginning mid ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimant(s) must fill in tlic date iti paragrapli 2 lor the beginning of the assessment year lor which tliis witiver is SC)light.

4. All claim and site mimes and HI,M serial numbers must be listed 12,r the mining claims. mill sites. :ind tunnel sites fur which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners ofthe mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver furm must be signed by all the claimatils or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designated. a not:iriwed designation of

agent. signed by all ofthe claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this w:tiver. ., 1

7. This fbrin must be filed no later than September Ist fi,r the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State ()Ilice where the mining claims or sites lire
recorded. or the waiver cannot begranted by the Bl.M. (lixaniple: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012. which begins on September 1,2011,
you must qualify fur and file l'or a waiver rio later than September 152011. in the proper BLM State Ofnce.),t ,

8. l or all mining claims which requirc assessnient wor·k. you milsl record an allidavil 01 labor on or bel'ore tlic Deceniber 30111 iminediately ibllowing the
filing of this waiver, For all other mining claims or sites waived. you must record R notice of intern to hold on or before the December 3(}th immediately
12)11(ming ihe filing ofthis waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment ofthe m:~intetiance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to he filed by the December 30th i-01 lowing the filing of this waiver.

PHOENI X, 
UZONA

BLM A

C= .,4 33Gl ,
 nED

FOR GPFICI<USE <18-YP 311

7 rn
D0
-n-n
:-3

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2. page 2)



1 f-

t~~~~DSTATES
Form 383()-2 DEPARTMEN 'l ' OF THE INTERIOR f»U
(January 2017) BUREAt} OF I.AND MANAGI.MENT .*> FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1()04-0114
Expires: January 31,2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

This stnall miner waiver is filed fur the assessment year beginming on September I .)/~ md eliding 011 September L 10 / E~
1 The undersigned and :11 related parties owned kn or fewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1.20/~7.
3. The undersigned have performed th: assessment work requirec! by law t'or eacl) mimrig claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filitig this dorm,

the undersigned must file an ailidavit ofassessment work with the Bureau 01'1.and Management (131.M) by the December 3(}th tollinving the filing 01 this waiver.
4. The widersigned understimd that ifihe assessment work obligation h.is not yet come due under 30 lJ.S.C. 28 (for those chilms in tlieir first assessment year only).

a notice of intent to hold reciting this con dilion must be recorded by the December 3 ()th 1 21 11(,wing the filing ofthis waiver
5. 'l he under.signe(1 underst,und th.li mill and tunnel sites may .isci be listed on this waiver and be waived tioni payment of the mainteliance f'ec. md thal .1 notice of

intent to hold for these stles is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 3 Oth fullow ing th c fil ing of this waiver
6. The undersigned illicle  st:ind and acknowledge th,11 pursuant li) 43 l J.S.C. 1212 and IN N.S.('. 1001, the filing or reecirding ol a tillse, lictitious, or l'raudulent

document with (lie B I .M may result in 21 1 ine o i Up to $25 0,00(J. a prisoli term not to exceed five > cars. or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for wh ich tlits waiver l'roni pa>'went oftlic iii,iintenance ites is requested me

CLAIM OR SITE NAME. BLM RECORI)ATION SERIAL NUMBER

i. ~u)€R 91-RD ke 4#1 4 ARC 4364 87
2. M ujel STRDKe * Z Ant e 430 4 fS
3. po wel¢ Slke Ke * 3 A m c_ 436 9 97
4. Awe R. 91-Rd le *4 Af)1 C LA* 4- 90
5.

6.

7 -0 =

BL 
-E ,FFICE

8.

9. Z al --:13
10. B W LS

ECEI','E

5/31-he owner(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are: -0N -30

3-*Mer B wA ,4 4-keR (»~ rt,S) 7
(Owner K Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

3935-- S.W. RM £ 4 Ki' l~'1*/e MAde AS M€- 9774(
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(()wiler's Name - Please Print) ((),vtier~s Signature)

(()wner's Mailing Address) ( City) (State) (Zip Code)

..COmier's Name - I'lease l'rint) (Owner's Signature)

20
. 

9

C© C

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

U L-:
howneAName - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(()wrier's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Z ip Code )
(Colitimied on page 2)



-I

(()wner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(C)wiiefs Name - Please Print) ((hvner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) Clip Code)

(Owners Name - Please Print) (()wner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Statel (Zip Code)

(Owiier s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1 ()01 and 43 l J.S.C. 1212 make it a crime tor any person knowingly and will fully to make to any department or agency oftlie United States any
false, fictitious or fraudu*j statements or representations as to tiny matter within its jurisdiction.

r' 1 INSTRZJCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of  43 U.S.C. § 1744 .ind 3() U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 383()).
1 The claimant(A) inust Iii f tnthe dates in paragraph I forthebeginning and ending ofthe assessment year fur which this waiver is sought.
1 The claimant(s) must fill in tlic date in pm·agraph 2 1'or the beginning oftheassessment year Ibi· which (his waiver is sought.
4. All claim andsite naine* and BLM serial numbers must be listed Ii,r the mining claims. mill sites. und tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and lunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6, This waiver form must be signed by all the clainiants or their designated agent, in original l'orni. Iian agent is designated. a notarized designation of

agent. signed by all of'the claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This furm milst be filedno later than September Ist ibr the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Ollice where the mining claims or sites are

recorded. or the waiver cannot be granted by the Bl.M. (Example: To obtain a waiver lk„· the assessment year 2011 which begins on September 1, 2011,
you must qualify 1-01· and file Itir a waiver m later than September L 201 L in the proper BI,M State DITice )

8. 12(,r all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an allid:ivit of labor on or bejbre tlic December 30th immediately Ibilowing the
fil ing ofthis waiver. For all c,ther mining claims or siles w'aived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or be It,re tlie December 30th immediately
folli,wing the filing ofthis waiver.

9, Mill and tunnel sites inay also be listed un this waiver and he waived from payment ofthe maintenance fee. A notice ot- intent to hold for tliese jites is
required to be filed by the December 30lh following the Ming ofthis waiven

PHOE NIX. 
IZ

Zall AUG 3 1

BLM AZ ST
RECEI

FOR 0F*/AL-16SE («'
-30

2 W ZE
1> CDSc.n .-1

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2. page 2)
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2016-- ~,048
I. Page 1 of m 45045'7

Requested By: James Whitaker
When Recorded Return Document to: SHELLY D BAKER, RECORDER
TAMeS Whi'+AkeR OFFICIAL RECORDS OF LA PAZ COUNTY , AZ

09-07-2016 09:09 AM Recording Fee $15.00
3931 9.w. FRANKLIN LAN<
VAAORAS , ORE~oN q.7-141

~ Check here is this is a change of address.

Telephone:
E-mail address:

.-1

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK LIZ
CDrn

Zilb DEC 28

1
1. State of Arizona, County of LA PAZ ss: BLM - , r.>'rnDate
2.1 (Name) -3'Antes f. wh i'+A WeR Stamp

1 -6P rnSO -0 /- g
3. Reside at (Address) 3 9 35 5, W. RAN kli w LANe- in 9 -i

P

city MA- [R 43' county 3-2 @,Es©,v'
state OR zip 9 7741 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

//71/'c/jle 6¥Mp (optional) Mining District; LA 947 County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 430487 PoweR STRol<44 | 2014 - 04037 4/ 20 (8 29
2 £130 419 8weR 51*b/* *2< 20 ,(~ ·- 04639 40 20ul 29
3 930499 Reep- Sne©Ke*3 2014 -040 :~9 VW zout 29 -
4 i#36*~0 ibuee f*Roke*9 20)4 -04040 4 N 2OVJ 29
5

6

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

7.3
CD 0- -3-rrl
-- n

BLM k.
Date 2> CO
Stamp DJ- 71

, RE<El v

CD ,; ED
.14

2. ,3

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 /5 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20.16 at least $ 400.15 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein: -fe /B ·

3?lryle'S WA i'41*krti

8. That the work and improvements performed were: Cf~1215~J nte'J* L de-t,c:GA, 5,4* 1(

Keeve- 3Axfte&- 610{*,loN.1 13*1- loNSUR.

9. Dated: S'-3/-14 Signature: 60 #2/Y*--

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO»fore me, a Notary Public, this ~~dayof*~14S*~20~te

By-sna *R. DVAa'6®,2. .-. OFFICIAL SEAL

Notary Publi~  - --Ilidb- /4~ @ \3,m6' #8~1FIit?OB~fo~5526 111

My Commission Expires -ljov .3{301(ip

No. of Claims: L« x$11)=$}-D·SES
Bureau of Land Management Check No.:rn 00 · Init.qu;64
Arizona State Office

Receipt No.: 373/5->9
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRI.S & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3731529
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3836880
Date of Transaction: 12/29/2016

CUSTOMER:
JAMES R WHITAKER
3935 SW FRANKLIN LN
MADRAS,OR 97741-8836 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL (4)1 1.00 - n/a - 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC430487/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 12/23/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/28/2016
CHECK NO: 19721574191

NAME: WHITAKER, JAMES
3935 SW FRANKLIN L.N
MADRAS OR 97741-8836 lJS

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

NTERE

DEC 302016

Br



r~|~liI) S'rATES
Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT ()1·71 IE INTERIOR
(()ctober 20131 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 14707 1·()RM APPROVEDMAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION / OMB No. 1()()4-0114

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ONPAGE 2 /.Apires: Octobei 31.20164 804@7
This sinall mitierwaiver is filed R,r the assessinelit year beginning on September 1.2016 and ending (11 September 1.2017

2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill. or tunnel siles located and maintained on Federal lands iii the United Stales
(,1 Americm on Septembe r 1.2016

3. The undo-signed have peribinied the assessinent ivork required liy law li)r each mining claim listed imor lo filing this waiver anil under.statid tial by filing this t'orni.
the undersigned must file an a  lidavit i} 1 kissess ment work with th c 1 1,11-cau orl . and Management ( 131.M) by the Dcce ni ber 30 th Ii)11 „\ ving the iii ing 0 1 this waiver.

4. 'I he undersigned under st.ind th,it it che assessinent work obligation lias not yet come due under 30 1 J.S.C. 28 ( Ibr those claims in their first assessment year only)
a iN)lice ofintent ic) hoId reciting this condition must be recol·ded by the December 3{)th following the filing of this waiver.

5. The undersigned understand that mill and itintiel sites may als<) be listed on this \vaive,·mid he waived from paymciil ofthe inailitelialice fi'e. and th,it a notice of
intem to hold for these sites Is required to be filed With the BLM by the [)ccember 3 0 th 2,1 lowing th c filing 0 1-th is waiver.

6. Thc undersigned undei'stanil mid acknowledge tliat pursualit to 43 LJ.S.C. 1212 and 18 I J.S.C. 1(}01 + the filing or recording ofa l 'alse. lictitious. or l'railditlent
document nith the HI.M ma>' result in a fitie ofup to $250.()(A). a prison term not to exceed five years, or holli.

7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment ofthe mailitcliance fees is requesled me

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

Fbwe R *roke ·# 1 AM\C_ 430 427 4
1 Pou) 2 12 <31 leeke ** 1 A m C 4 30 9 59
3 . R w ve StRe ke * 3 AM C 430499
4 . Pe U) V 12 5112,1 R € -4 4 Ant c 430 490
5.

6.

7. g i
1/..8 50

Bl. M 47.-T ~ T 
FFICE

9. N

RESEIV3>
10. re 71 grri

0C
The (~rier(s) (clitimants) 01'tlie above mining claims and sites m e g '9
0 9 537#rnes R. \Ajk*+g ketzRf U,r¥.//1/Wd

(()wner's Name - Please Print) (()wner's Sign,118·c)

39.35 Suj FFA#kjiu LAI* ~ rn A 8 e*¥s (2£€SCM 9774/
(Owner-s Mailing Address) (('it>) 09) (Zip Code)

(()wlier's Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (St''k ) (Zip Code)

((huier's Name - Please Print) (()uner-'s Signature)

(()wner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

PrHTER
((),viier's Mailing Address) EP~-8;6546 11  (SU~k ) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2) 1 V /Y~/

BY:- f'--



(()wner's Name - Please Print) (Owner s Signature) 00
r-D r

-093
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) CD ,<Stat LUSO (Zip Code)

rn  ..ri

B ~ 45
((hvner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's'~laturb rliG

(Owner-s Mailing Address) (City) 0 (.57'~k) ~ (Zip Code)
r U' r-1

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(()wner's Mailing Address) (City) (State} (Zip Codc)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

((hvner's Alailing Address) (Clly) (State) (7.ip Code)

18 C J.S.C. 10()[ and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make il a crime Ibr any person knowingly and willl-ully tc, make to uny department or agency 01'the United States any
i,ilse, lictitious or fraudillecil slatemelits or representations as to any lii.itter within itsjurisdiction.

INSTRLICTIONS
1. Ihis ccitificalion ismade under tlie pic,visions 0143 U.S.C. § 1744 and 3(HI.S.('. §28-28k und the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
1 The claimant(s) must fill iii the dates iii paragraph I for the beginning and ending ofthe assessment year for which this waiver is Sought.
1 The clainiant(s) must till in the date in paragraph 2 lt,r the begititiing ofthe assessment year li,r which this waiveris scitig|it.
4. All claim and site immes and Bl,M serial mimbers niust be listed 12)r the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites l'or which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners olthe mining claims. inill sites. and tunnel sites.ind their addics,Ch must liC :ir'en.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in orig inal l'orin. 1 1 an agent is designated, a notari Ed designation of

agelit. signed by all ofthe claimants with proper :iddress given. mlist be submiticd witli this waiver.
7. This form must be lil ed no later than September l Ai 12)r the upcoming assessinent ycar in tlie Bl.M State Ollice where the mining claiins or sites are

recorded. iii- the waiver cannot be granted by the BI.M. (Example: '1(, ciht:iin a waiver li,r the assessment yeal· 2012. which begins on September 1,2011,
you must qualify for and file for i waiver no later than September 1.201 1. iii theproper BLM State ()!lice.)

8. For all mining clainis which require assessnient work. you mlist record Litiallicitivit oflabor olic), beli,i·e tile I)ccember 30111 ininiediately li)11(,wilig the
fi l ing ofthis waiver. For :il l other mining claims or sites waived, you must record 11 notice of- intent to hold on or before the December 3()th immediately
fi,lic)\ving the filing ofthis waiver.

9. Milland tunnel sites m:ty :Ilso helisted citi this u:iiver :itid be waived trom payment oftlie maintenance 1-ee. A m)tice ofititent loliold for thesesites is
reqilircd to he med by the December 30th following the Aling of this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Colitinucd on page 3) (Form 3830-2. page 2)
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I lif=D STATES

(()~ber 200~3) 13~~~0~ftND-~EGENfNT 1620 ) 13<6~ FORM APPROVED
430497

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31,2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1- This sliiall miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 90 fS and ending on September 1, 510 /6 .
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mi iiing claims, mill, or tunne| sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1, 20/5-
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an amdavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of  the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed willi the BLM by the December 3()th following the filing ofthis waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge thatpursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C, 1001.the filing or recording of a false, fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. pouic, 12- 91-fo ki# I Am C 430997 J
2 POWEE STROWe -42 A M c 43 0499
3. Fowee 5'1-AD/4 *-3 Amc 480429
4. €owel 57-fo Ke # 4 Am 6 430 490
5.

- 1
LJ

6. (_r,

7. Al
- -0 · 1

8. 1
9.

3 77
LI10. r

r

The owner(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are: J> -

-3-q M es E li)), ilq_  Ite e
(Owner 's Name - Please Print) 97-- \ (Owner 's Signature)

165-5-9 5, w. Ou.*1 04 , € Frto bhn e 97766
(Owner's Mailing Address) (Cily) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

-~rreae~-----
(Owner's Name - Please Print) ~ SE? 1 i 2015 U (Owner's Signature)

1,1 . Cz -- -
(Owner's Mailing Address) BY:_41:=-- (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)

44 k



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please PrinO (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designated, a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be fled no later than September ist for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining'claims or sites are

recorded,,orthe waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1, 2011,
you must  qualify forand file fora waiver no later than September 1, 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the Dpcember 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



Form 3830-4 UNITEP STATES FORM APPROVED

'(October 2013) DEPARTMENT-if i~< THE INTERIOR OMB NO.: 1004-0114
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Expires: October 31,2016

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK 430457

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO:

NAME : -34*es R whi"-tiZe<
ADDRESS : 1 655 9 5 Lu Qqki L AA J

CITY , STATE, ZIP : 72ecehohnE, OR (1 -1160
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of Claims

x $10/claim

Total due BLM $ * l4091
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

1. The undersigned certifies that at least $100 per claim was expended for development, labor and
improvements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending
September 1, 20/5-' for the following conti~ous unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County of

67 Bfz. , in the State of ,*2 /Zont

Tp Rg Sec Mer County Recordation
BLM Serial No. Name of Claim Example: 133 SE 14 MDM Book and Page No. Date

Arla YAL+-
Ame 436957 PoweR 91Roke* I 'Lfu 26\0 29 Ave ag 20 ,4 -64061 1 2-22*49

A/Ar**4@1 PoweR *Rolf # 2 4// lou 29 GSRglvc 2014 - 040:59 ( 2 -22-20/9

A41~6435*99 fo weR 5-troke* 3 VN .201,0 29 (*Revi 2014 - 04039 / 1-22-20/9

/*f C «*) 0* Bo u,1 e R @trokg# 4 VN .2010 29 GisRBIn 20/4 -01£690 SM 1 0-22-2219
L-/1C

f l 69
-0

-1 :

1 V -i:
CD 1..)

-

cr

iN-reRE~ RECEIPT #333-s»>(Continued on page 2)

~ SEP 0 8 2015



2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor and
improvement to show at least $100 for each claim). If a geological, geochemical, or geophysical survey was
performed, as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of the survey
and report, and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Value of Work Date Work Was
Description of Work Performed Performed Performed»

Arive J &+ CLA,nt -S Ff 6 28&2ciff 4 wd i,„!~t- rw Meck 1015,
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3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print),o --#
)(,TY'leS F. dhdaer/ 1659- 9 50* BLA 9(_ Kon. J /FEN6,iw<Ck 9?ils*

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuable
minerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate if there is a change of address:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)

-tri wes R KI,rhkpe 1 6559 SJO, (REO.L &*4 -feecebo>,we 0247760
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5 . The undersigned testifies that on the ·date of A-qq i40/ 161 , 20t€ all monuments
required by law were erected upon the subject claim(s)fand all notices required by law were posted on the
subject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place, and at said date, each corner monument bore or contained

&11. lu,2-kkA-«
(Continued on page 3)~ . C Form 3830-4, page 2)



markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of the
claim(s).

I hereby certify under penalty of peIjury under the laws of the State of f-//2007 cr that the
foregoing statements are true and correct:

ORArd Date: 9-2909-
~f (Signature of person responsible for above statement)

Title 18 U.S.(1 1001 and 43 U.S.C 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfitily to make to any department or
agency ofthe United States any Ws< fictitious or budulent statements orrepresemaiions as to anymatte within its jurisdiction.

Notaiy Block

SUBSCRIBED ANDSWORN TObefore me, this 16»Hn day of ,4*W,161- 20 l«
By: (~4

c (Signature of Amant)
Title: _ n 8-8 *-A< f'A/'0 l'-0
 #~ CRYSTAL LEANN DAY

OFFICIAL STAMP

My Commission Expires: \-4 (4/ 1 0 TB~ NOTARY PUBUC- 6REGON\235/ COMMISSION NO. 939466
MY mMMIZION =IRS JUNE 14, 2019

INSTRUCT[ONS

1. This is an optional form that may be used to satish the requirements fir the Buireau ofLand Management (BLM)
under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §2848d andtheregulations thereunder (43 CFRpart
3835). Since local and Statelaws mayvary, you shouldcontact yourlocal and State agencies wherethe claims
are locakd to ensure all applicable laws andrequirements are satisfied.

2. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 1 Br the applicable assessment year and the county and state
where the claims are located.

3. All claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original county recording infonnation mnst be
listed for the claims perimning to this assessment notice.

4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing all labor or improvements which was performed on or did
benefit the subject mining claims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must also be listed. The total
amount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal atleast $100 for each claim.

5. The names and coment mailing addresses ofthe person(s) performing the labor shall be listed in paragraph 3.
6. The name and curmnt mailing address of each owner (claimant) ofthe claims shall be listed in paragraph 4. The

mailing address shall be the owner's address and not tile address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant
Be sure to note ifthere has been a change of address.

7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments mquired by law were properly
elected, all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed.

8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm orother electronic media) ofthis affidavit or
another type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county where each claim is located
must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 ofthe calendar year in which the assessment year ends.
For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30.

-URequirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33. IE 3 7
9. A processing f6e of$10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with tki~ or aDy other affidavit

of assessment work. rn · : 3
-0 -rl

1 0

3>
-0

(Continued on page 4) ..\1 ( Form 3830-4, page 3)
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NOTICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in
connection with the information requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and 43 CFR part 3835 permit collection of the information requested by
this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to document compliance with 43
U.S.C. 1744 and that assessment work has been completed in accordance with 30 U.S.C. § 28-28d and 43 CFR
part 3835 in lieu ofpaying the maintenance fee for the mining claims listed on this form.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR
2.56(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by
30 U.S.C. § 28-28d and 43 CFR part 3835 for claimants qualified to perform assessment work in lieu of paying
the maintenance fee. Failure to submit all the requested information or to complete this form will delay the
BLM's processing ofthe form and may preclude the BLM's acceptance of the assessment work information,
which may,~:esult in forfeiture of the mining claim(s) by the claimant

THE PAPEIt¥FORIG.BlIputrION ACT requires us to inform you that:
Use ofthis form is:,opticaal,Yoli must performassessment ifa waiverto paythe maintenance fee has been
requested." Thi) form iS i*ovided to help you attest that annual assessment work has been completed in lieu of
paying the maintenance fee for your claim(s). Submission ofthe requested infonnation is necessary to obtain or
retain a benefit.
You do not have to respond to this or any other Federal agency-sponsored information collection unless it
displays a valid OMB control number.

BURDEN HOURS STATEMENT: The estimated public reporting burden for this form is 30 minutes per
response, including the time for reviewing instructions, gathering and maintaining data, and completing and
reviewing the form. You may submit comments regarding the burden estimate or any other aspect of this form
to: U.S. Department ofthe Interior, Bureau ofLand Management (1004-0114), Bureau Information Collection
Clearance Officer (WO-630), 1849 C Street, N.W., Room 2134LM, Washington, D.C. 20240.

(Form 3830-4, page 4)
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3385009
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3483347
Date of Transaction: 09/02/2015

CUSTOMER:
JAMES R WHITAKER
16559 SW QUAIL RD
TERREBONNE,OR 97760-9068 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH WAIVER - 4

1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 2016 / POL - 4 - n/a - 40.00
RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC430487/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: 08/26/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/01/2015
CHECK NO: 121

NAME: WHITAKER, JIM
16559 SW QUAIL RD
TERREBONNE OR 97760-9068 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

-

SEP 08 'So ~~

9/2/2015



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/9/2019

I ill li~ Ill lilli li Ill I Il I li~l li il li H Illi
Box Number= AZ15029

Claim Begin-End: AMC430487-AMC430490

5 Miscellaneous
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When recorded return to: ,
 I .Ali 1, ! . 1 ; 10. 1 · i I (i '1 111

James R. Whitaker
16559 SW Quail Road
Terrebonne, Or. 97760-9068

AMENDED AMC430487

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM C=='

3 1
90 Amendment BLM Serial # AMC430487 , ' ./

 I

Z

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the POWER STROKE #1

PHOENIX. ARIZ

, 171
1BLM -  1 Fil

Date --1 <placer mining claim has been located by Stamp 
7 0

71 lorn
JAMES R WHITAKER whose current mailing * w 42

.-

ro CDaddress is 16559 SW QUAIL RD r , .,

TERROBONNE, OREGON 97760

The general course of this claim is NORTH TO SOUTH and it is situated in LAPAZ
County, Arizona, This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the center oomec of the claim approximately 660 feet in a northern direction to the

north end line and 660 feet in a southern direction to the south end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 28 , Township
4 N , Range 20 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) W 1/2 of the SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of M14, T4N, R20W, 528

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE SW CORNER OF POWER STROKE #1 CLAIM IS
LOCATED AT THE 51/4 SECTION POINT OF SECTION 28 AND WEST BOUNDRY RUNS1320' NORTH ALONG 1/4 SECTION LINE The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 25 day of NOVEMBER , 20 14
@ LOCATOR(s) U AGENT

Print Name(s) JAMES R WHITAKER
Signature(s) //f... .

I Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

FILED TO SHOW COUNTY RECORDATION
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer 0<)

1 mile Millsite ( )
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Scaje: 1" = 2000 feet 'S~
1. The above map depicts the POWER STROKE #1 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

28 . Township 4 N , Range 20 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
LAPAZ County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20 ACRES

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: WOOD 2x2 LOCATION POST,
PVC PIPE CORNERS

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim W 1/2 ofthe SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of M14, T414, R20W, 528

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

1-his form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.

FILED TO SHOW COUNTY RECORDATION
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James R. Whitaker
16559 SW Quail Road
Terrebonne, Or. 97760-9068

AMENDED AMC430488

r-- 1LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM ..= r-

PHOENIX. ARIZ

LnN Amendment BLM Serial # AMC430488 Z .
CD 1 33

FlNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the POWER STROKE #2 0BLM
'!77I)ate 1-1<placer mining claim has been located by Stamp 

-i 0
1 ''rn

JAMES R WHITAKER whose current mailing @ W 41
N :-5address is 16559 SW QUAIL RD r r -:1

TERROBONNE, OREGON 97760

The general course of this claim is NORTH TO SOUTH and it is situated in LAPAZ
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the center 50)q=Kof the claim approximately 660 feet in a northern direction to the
north end line and 660 feet in a southern direction to the south end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 28 , Township
4 N , Range 20 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), -rownship(s) and Range(s)E 1 /2 of the SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of M14, T4N, R20W, S28

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE SE CORNER OF POWER STROKE #2 IS

1320' WEST OF THE SE CORNER OF SECTION 28 AND THE EAST BOUNDRY RUNS
1320' NORTH FROM THAT POINT The above information Ts shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 25 day of NOVEMBER , 20 14
1 LOCATOR(s) [3 AGENT

Print Name(s) JAMES R WHITAKER'1 -
signaturets) /41-t .0 K ; ""

Form MCF102I j Revised July 2014
rhis lonn is available from the Arizona Cieological Survey and may be reproduced.

FILED TO SHOW COUNTY RECORDATION



MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~
1. The above map depicts the POWER STROKE #2 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

28 , Township 4 N , Range 20 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
LAPAZ County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20 ACRES

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: WOOD 2x2 LOCATION POST,
PVC PIPE CORNERS

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim E 1/2 of the SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of M14, T4N, R2OW, 528

Form MCFIOOa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.

FILED TO SHOW COUNTY RECORDATION
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James R. Whitaker
16559 SW Quail Road
Terrebonne, Or. 97760-9068

AMENDED AMC430489

33LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
-7

DO Amendment BLM Serial # AMC430489

PHOEN X. A

1115 NOV - 2

133
POWER STROKE #3NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BLM ./tbDateplacer mining claim has been located by Stamp N . OCJJAMES R WHITAKER whose current mailing * W .,1

0  -,1

N '5address is 16559 SW QUAIL RD r 7 ;
TERROBONNE, OREGON 97760

The general course of this claim is EAST TO WEST and it is situated in LAPAZ
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the center *~P¢** of the claim approximately 660 feet in a EASTERN direction to the
EAST end line and 660 feet in a WESTERN direction to the WEST end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 28 , Township
4 N , Range 20 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) S 1/2 of the NW 1/4 of the SE 1 /4 of R/114, T4N, R2OW, S28

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE NW CORNER OF POWER STROKE #3 IS
660' SOUTH OF THE CENTER POINT OF SECTION 28 AND THE NORTH BOUNDRY
LINE RUNS 1320' TO THE EAST The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 25 day of NOVEMBER , 20 14
1 LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Name(s) JAMES R WHITAKERSignature(s) tri z<*1 ~f 6/, ideS.- Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

FILED TO SHOW COUNTY RECORDATION



MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet N
1. The above map depicts the POWER STROKE #3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

28 , Township 4 N , Range 20 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
LAPAZ County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20 ACRES

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: WOOD 2x2 LOCATION POST,
PVC PIPE CORNERS

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim S 1/2 of the NW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of M14, T4N, R2OW, 528

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.

FILED TO SHOW COUNTY RECORDATION
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James R. Whitaker
16559 SW Quail Road
Terrebonne, Or. 97760-9068

AMENDED AMC430490

„-3LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM -U =
N Amendment BLM Serial # AMC430490 0m z

POWER STROKE #4 E 2NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BLM

J E-C

Date ~» r.1) -~~ 52placer mining claim has been located by Stamp E .0 1 -1 ENJAMES R WHITAKER whose current mailing W 1Z I.address is 16559 SW QUAIL RD 1'0-3
U1TERROBONNE, OREGON 97760

The general course of this claim is NORTH TO SOUTH and it is situated in LAPAZ
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the center B®R=Kof the claim approximately 660 direction to thefeet in a NORTHERN

NORTH end line and 660 feet in a SOUTHERN direction to the SOUTH end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 28 , Township
4 N , Range 20 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) E 1/2 of the NE 1/4 of the SW 1 /4 of M14, T4N, R20W, S28

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(jf any) concerning its locality are as follows' THE NE CORNER OF POWER STRC)KE #4 IS
LOCATED AT THE CENTER POINT OF SECTION 28 AND THE EAST BOUNDRY RUNS
1320' SOUTH ON THE 1/4 SECTION LINE The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 25 day of NOVEMBER , 20 14
91 LOCATOR(s) [3 AGENT

Print Name(s) JAMES R WHITAKER
I. 14 1.' \1 2 Z-7 l.Signature( s ) :'+ 4 7.... 7 '' -I

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

FILED TO SHOW COUNTY RECORDATION
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~
1 The above map depicts the POWER STROKE #4 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

28 , Township 4 N , Range 20 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
LAPAZ County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20 ACRES

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: WOOD 2X2 LOCATION POST,
PVC PIPE CORNERS

3 The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim E 1/2 of the NE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of M14, T4N, R2OW, S28

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.

FILED TO SHOW COUNTY RECORDATION
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NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/9/2019

11111111111111111111 Imi Ill'11111 1111111
Box Number= AZ15029

Claim Begin-End: AMC430487-AMC430490

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents
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MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT
DataEntered. 03 ~og ~ / 1- AJ#&& MTP Checked By: D f /~*f ~ 13 3,3,+.\

GEO Checked By: ZY /e.r ~ '*42'•5

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC q * *7 thru AMC 0 32*93
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Location Fee @ $37 = $ l 45. DD
PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $ ~ -0/

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $ 6,645«6~)

MILLSITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $ 64680
TOTAL ACREAGE : 647 Per Claim Other Fees $ ~

(placer Onlyl
Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: , TOTAL

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ 1/f~ TIMELY FILED: Yes [ 1/I~ No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T YAj R 64960 SEC 6)6 1 2, 9
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ] 3,

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:

6430481Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE 6 ~ '1- < ~ IN INITIALS ~ 8



/-OF U

When recorded return to:

James R. Whitaker
16559 SW Quail Road ENTERED OCT 152015
Terrebonne, Or. 97760-9068 P~4=--3- fu i c.*1-*.1/

AMENDED AMC430487 8-1 4 hiaf. ff.1

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
N Amendment BLM Serial # AMC430487 & 9 r-

rn O
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the POWER STROKE #1 Z r.3

BLM = -4

Datepiacer mining claim has been located by Stamp 3»

R F CEl V-E50JAMES R WHITAKER whose current mailing lit / 51 c,
address is 16559 SW QUAIL RD > = S

W ~rl
-TERROBONNE, OREGON 97760

The general course of this claim is NORTH TO SOUTH and it is situated in LAPAZ
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the center comer of the claim approximately 660 feet in a northern direction to the

north end line and 660 feet in a southern direction to the south end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 28 , Township
4 N , Range 20 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

pfr/\ (430 *
9

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) W 1/2 of the SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of M14, T4N, R2OW, 528

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE SW CORNER OF POWER STROKE #1 CLAIM IS
LOCATED AT THE Sl/4 SECTION POINT OF SECTION 28 AND WEST BOUNDRY RUNS
1320' NORTH ALONG 1/4 SECTION LINE The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 25 day of NOVEMBER , 20 14
~J LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Name(s) JAMES R WHITAKER

Form MCF102
. j Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode C ) Placer 00

1 mi|e Millsite ( )
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1
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet
1. The above map depicts the POWER STROKE #1 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

28 , Township 4 N , Range 20 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
LAPAZ County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20 ACRES

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: WOOD 2x2 LOCATION POST,
PVC PIPE CORNERS

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

providealegal description of the claim W 1/2 of the SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of M14, T4N, R2OW, 528

Form MCF10(}a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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12--22-2014 [0:21 AM K'ecording Fee 61 0.,iii

10 /1 3 /lf = Su-.S#*t VA 10
Cz.-VUL d 1 1 D + 11.ar F
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINIHG CLAIM -)

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the .~LAOA 'Jr~~cl ~ --
:'.1BLM 1 )4-r I fr  Miirling claim has been located by Date r... 7

~46,/ffL.*
t* 0VL~.744A whose currer**ng p

Stamp -J

awdre*~s i46,1 1 7 bu.k9 1,5- b.-3
ji

~2,4.9- QM>9Q/8-1~ (])* - 9 7/ 60 . _s· '_3

/ ,-1 i~z i-,4.A.TicThe general course of this claim is and it is situated in

;AA_0 County, Arizona. '
It ,

This claim is /)5  t90 feet in length and /6 60 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximat ly / 60 feet in a 9264-~<~~f
d +1 --1

direction to the ,£'74~1/Jend line and /6 63 feet in a .*W;542*fbirection to the ,KLD·U/Ll- end line .
I W , l.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 5 6 , Township

U It I ,Range *_ R/.I : Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

AMC430481·

portions of the following legal subdivision(s)Jf locate4 by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
n " 0 13 A 1- /

seeaon ls),Townsxip ls) and Range (s) ./~ ~L~ ~i Ulf #fi j5.Ki/ll 624/1 f °l!

Aw LE TVN Rs-0 P[/ i
 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona .

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monumqnt and additional

information (if any) concemigg its loca19 are as fbllows: $4. itz ;faiw# A-SLA 9\
dnt)5 FfkUL*ij; fa#*1-5 pickdY

111

:SITDOANt)1S1:310~~11~~f;ff~, 2OZ_,3 .0 24 /7, F *b Z-3,2·/5-

Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Piacer 0~

4 1 mile I
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N
Scale, 1'7 2000 feet it

-

1. The above map depicts the i~~Ze'V' AlifLM / mi*gpaim. which is located in Section (s)

d , Townsh\p q N IRange 2/0 ~1 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona.

2. The type o~brner and location monuments used are as follows: 57*M,41 ~4%

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCFIOOa

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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When recorded return to:

James R. Whitaker
16559 SW Quail Road ENTERED OCT 152015
Terrebonne, Or. 97760-9068 A~>_.-A 1-IJ # 6-:C

AMENDED AMC430488 115 <M'*\P° rl

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM PHOENIX

ELMIG Amendment BLM Serial # AMC430488 -
0 b

53 1.1 33NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the POWER STROKE #2 BLM , rl

Date . ' w :- j Cilplacer mining daim has been located by Stamp >
JAMES R WHITAKER whose current mailing ;5- D To

0 44 4
address is 16559 SW QUAIL RD ; S

- IT;TERROBONNE, OREGON 97760

The general course of this claim is NORTH TO SOUTH and it is situated in LAPAZ
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the center dam*Kof the claim approximately 660 feet in a northern direction to the
north end line and 660 feet in a southern direction to the south end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 28 , Township
4 N , Range 20 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),

KM
(430993

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s)E 1/2 of the SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of M14, T4N, R20W, S28

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to sorne natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE SE CORNER OF POWER STROKE #2 IS

1320' WEST OF THE SE CORNER OF SECTION 28 AND THE EAST BOUNDRY RUNS
1320' NORTH FROM THAT POINT The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 25 day of NOVEMBER , 20 14 .
60 LOCATOR(s) D AGENT

Print Name(s) JAMES R WHITAKER

s¥¥~z*A (14;,,n -7< Lf.)AI*44-4 Form MCF102f Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale: 1" = 2000 ket
1. The above map depicts the POWER STROKE #2 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

28 , Township 4 N , Range 20 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
LAPAZ County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is 20 ACRES

2. The type of comer and location monuments used areas follows: WOOD 2x2 LOCATION POST,
PVC PIPE CORNERS

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim E 1/2 of the SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of M14, T4N, R2OW, S28

Form MCF1008
Revised July 2014

1Ihis form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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\ 0 / 13/ I r - Av~.£U»44~ f~U| -~6
c-u¥Led ·C D -i iv\61) ' 8

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
,

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 56*Abs- -
L. ti BLM

pl@cer mining claim has been located by Date

*2h '*4Lt/ whose current mailing
 Stamp

addlyss is / 6559 1<#* 0,-cU /U L ,*44 160,7~«Q,.64 .  -7 7 7 60-' C .Le@_4~The general course of this claim is j624 and it is situated in
do Ad.17 ird/J , County , Arizona .

This c~m is f~ lf) feet in length and 660 feet in width . This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted  approximately A <28 feet in a /-,ef·5~~f~r

direction to the 1~ (40 end line and 3-~0 feet in 3/44~ to the.~ enj line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the cidim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section YF , Township

, Range -22 Li/, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by le~al subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) /.91*# 54 1 6 # 6/,/AL 42T 9. N .R, D U i'V , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona .A , Ai '

AMC430488The locality of this claim with reference to some natural objgcl;or permiyient monument and additional

information ( if any) Soncerning its locality asp as follows : r{-\Ej<|Cfvk)8/,4114
ilc~*Jur* 344~4+ d jilf*%) 6 f.  it\•/59gl# 9/un4 9*-biLA~, i~190¥r

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this ~ C ay pf 9£'5 £'1 ;L ) 13 ) 1 ,-

LOCATOR (s) bj>vt >.J R. 4)/ -2i*%-*18#k
Form MCF102

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & IMineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING~LAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts thei~>trc/**9-'CL mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

9;5~ .Towrmhipt-1 \ .Rangep~ /:A/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian ,

County, Arizona.
p 11 » A-
2. TI* typt,P comer and location monuments used are as follows: ~/

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF100a

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of 1Mines & IMineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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When recorded return to:

James R. Whitaker
16559 SW Quail Road ENTERED OCT 1 5 2015
Terrebonne, Or. 97760-9068 t'v-Jt 4-la tij c,>rud~ Zt

AMENDED AMC430489 -j-- j-2 » F«~f ' f 4

7LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM -0 = 1-
D-q Amendment BLM Serial # AMC430489 ~ ~ ry=

m co->
Z S t ··.1 --:3

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the POWER STROKE #3 (:1 O
,Tl

BLM , --1 rn
Date k --H<placer mining daim has been located by Stamp 1 -O D ] isJAMES R WHITAKER whose current mailing C) t., Tl

Z .
 -1

address is 16559 SW QUAIL RD 3> (-)
-

TERROBONNE, OREGON 97760

The general course of this claim is EAST TO WEST and it is situated in LAPAZ
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the center *HMMN of the claim approximately 660 feet in a EASTERN direction to the
EAST end line and 660 feet in a WESTERN direction to the WEST end line. This claim is

marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 28 , Township
4 N , Range 20 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) S 1/2 of the NW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of M14, T4N, R20W, S28

8,4 c- 4 304 89

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE NW CORNER OF POWER STROKE #3 IS
660' SOUTH OF THE CENTER POINT OF SECTION 28 AND THE NORTH BOUNDRY
LINE RUNS 1320' TO THE EAST The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 25 day of NOVEMBER , 20 14
@ LOCATOR(s) [3 AGENT

Print Name(s) JAMES R WHITAKER
signature(s) 4it-p·zzo f &/jf.·:4*- Form MCF102

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1 The above map depicts the POWER STROKE #3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

28 N , Range 20 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,, Township 4
LAPAZ County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20 ACRES

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: WOOD 2x2 LOCATION POST,
PVC PIPE CORNERS

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
providea legal description ofthe claim S 1/2 of the NW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of M14, T4N, R2OW, S28

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This fonn is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the foil*. fO ,-)#t~<,
BLM

pl~ceyniging claim has been located by Date
/ t Stamp
044raL 1.A whose cdrre94~iling u'li

\42

"%*1%%~~~ j N<f% ~AULU, <tr=,
0,-1AAQb-<rvpk 09*J 9 -1 -1 6-0 -

~•:§he general course of this claim is/'12~2/12 1.,M'/./62*~Xand it is situated in
ip *v

County, Arizona.

This claim i 2 20 feet in length and 560 feet in width. This claim runs from the
101

location monument onzhich this location notice is posted approximately 6 /~t> feet in a.418*tzils
direction to the '~64fl end line and 6 t~7 feet in a irection to the :<W¥CiLT end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ~« I~ , Township

-r. :. At -r*'A )I
1 9 <v , Range Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona . This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal su*division or tf, followin quarter section (s)

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) ALM 5* 141vyidl24)-82 1*., S

-r -t N re_,O Lk/ ~ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona .

AMC43048q

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent,nonipent and additional

information fif any) conceming its localityare as,*llows : 4444d st Jo 1Jmi# 1%7Nj EM#,01$/Kiinj- ~)*ll-' @t htlm~ AU#T
DATED AND POSTEp on the ground thip~ C.< iday of ,~~*1/Y>)~1(4 , 20/7

LOCATOR ( s) I v./f)k) 1<7~FLJ- u J-4,/Re/U
Form MCF102

Revised July 2005

rhis form is available from the Arizona Department of Alines & 1lineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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1 The above map depicts the ,)~'MiFY~A)mining,mim, which is located in Section (s)

&5? , T:wnship f /1/, Range ,~'6~ 1/F, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

'~~t//;/'V~.4-/ County, Arizona.
2 The type of come(9'd location monuments used are as follows: ~//>¥>;f~f ~~~~,07~I

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map
Form MCF10Oa

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



When recorded return to:

James R. Whitaker
16559 SW Quail Road ENTERED fly E!5 6, ud-Terrebonne, Or. 97760-9068

AMENDED AMC43O49O ji; 3 45 16197( yvi
r77LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM -IJ = r

I ZA _17
[E Amendment BLM Serial # AMC430490 Orn 0

Z S -1 30
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the POWER STROKE #4 -*- f.) gX -BLM , wDate > -1 <placer mining daim has been located by Stamp 30 77 · 787

N 0 EISJAMES R WHITAKER whose current mailing e LAJ -73
Z

=E 3address is 16559 SW QUAIL RD :n
TERROBONNE, OREGON 97760

The general course of this claim is NORTH TO SOUTH and it is situated in LAPAZ
County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at the center mi,EmiKof the claim approximately 660 feet in a NORTHERN direction to the

NORTH end line ariel 660 feet in a SOUTHERN direction to the SOUTH end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 28 , Township
4 N , Range 20 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) E 1/2 of the NE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of M14, T4N, R20W, S28

AME- 13 041 0

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monurnent and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE NE CORNER OF POWER STROKE #4 IS
LOCATED AT THE CENTER POINT OF SECTION 28 AND THE EAST BOUNDRY RUNS
1320' SOUTH ON THE 1/4 SECTION LINE The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 25 day of NOVEMBER , 20 14 ,
LEd LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Nam«s) JAMES R WHITAKER
A

Signatur4s) -~~'M+~ K /,f 2/2*t Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the POWER STROKE #4 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

28 , Township 4 N ,Range 20 W , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
LAPAZ County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20 ACRES

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: WOOD 2X2 LOCATION POST,
PVC PIPE CORNERS

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim E 1/2 of the NE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of M14, T4N, R2OW, 528

Form MCF1002
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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C*vk 443 4- p\·~f , r>
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM r-~, iSit«,**·NQTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the # BLM

plif~-Tifing claim has been located by Date

5»L/ne-*O. di*l. WAL,~214 whose current«irtai~gj R j
Stamp

v=»%\% / 6 L %61 -4.*.. (4£4<.V 14 ' h#
'(~33-Ari #vQ,«n-#d C)4 1 C? 7760 -3

The general course of this claim is /Bld436<
 - 4 and it is situated in

County, Arizona.

Thillaim is feet in length and 660 feet in width . This claim runs frgm ~e

location monument on ~rh this location notice is posted approximat* 6 60 feet in a {lk&£5>

direction to the ,~R /1.0 end line and & 32) feet in a ,2*6t,0{J(direction to the 4- 4,2-€,~hlend line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ~/, ~ , Township

, Range -~s~ t~'~'~, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by leaal subdivision or the following quarter sectiop (s).

section (s), ToWnship (s ) and ~ange ( s) N Maf (2#U, /N+42r#k i{ of1«,4-S>
/ UCAN ICAO W

AMC4304qO

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permaner~ monument and addlyral /

information (if any) concerning,ils log~ity ~e as ff?lpws: fi~U-\ 0»/4 4*J4 Butt
,%4 041 17 *rAL hi-** 4/41 /4 »Y 49

St
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 4, . da,gif 1541,·r,.~ ,20

LOCATOR*~ ~ 44/ N\\Jij~58-*gr*
J>' ,~ v

Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & IMineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer

1 mile

N
A .3.9

13{f
: r- --.

01' 4 ~15 5 E

-' 01

E

1-/

ifif r Af

AMC430496'

r

N
Scale : ~" E 2000,feet . / L

1. The above map depicts thef CY-t,94 q~Sk~„R_~.m!«pairn, which is located in Section (s)

-4 9 , Township ~ , Range #(2_ Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

P.. 'fnA  County , Arizona .

2.-~~~~p~f coj> and location monuments used are as follows: 9//U Pa*f

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCFIOOR

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 4 NORTH RANGE 20 WEST OF THE Gil-A AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
LA PAZ COUNTY ~ STATUS OF' PUBUC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL 111ZES

440.00 | 340.00 | 240.00 |, 361 1 | 2 51.98 | 1 5202

~ 4 39.53 | 3 39.85 | 2 4015 | 1 40.45 - 4 la56| 3 40,48 I 2 40.40 1 1 4432 4 4029 1 3 4032 |
_11 -1- %_111__1-11-11 1 -

27.00' %
6 H ' 5 4 E 3 2 1 INDEN TO SEGREGATED TRACTS

Ij (639 a) (638 0 > # RESJR.. ....AL SURVEY=r i 
m
 R SEC SUBDM~ON

, 5 1 /170 a)
3 m-17.67 • S 1
\

:Yi
7- ~ 8 9 10 11 124

Fa? WERS AFECm,6 0/SPOSAL ORUSE W
1 UNIDENTIFIED LANDS MTHDRA*N FOR CLAS:ACARON,

4 39.15 ~  ~ j WIDIALS NAJER IND/ae OSHER PUBLIC PURPOSES
REFER TO/NDErOF- AISCEZLINEOUS DOEIACENTE

1 34.60 i j ABFACHON 0/AG?Al NO 17
N DST= 5

~ , ~30,11 ~
k 28: SINS//2

18- 17 16 15 14 13
<218 a) Sec 30: Sl/25E1/4V..1 a Sec 31 : NM,/4NWI/46 & rCO tt/*?m| 21.111

06,cwe,088*k : FF
SY «9 4,4 1 e

$ 5 'SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT

.-11
19 20 21 ~ 22 23 24
'· (287 c)

167 · b1 N
|14142 ' 4

~ ~~E~SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT
 N02 NO 2

SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT

K,~ 30. 29 28 27 26 25!% <327 0)~ 892~ ~11
,1

1,
11

1

PL '09-47 -7 6
06f £*m* RherM·O

-* 1 -1 1#\iii\\\\\\\\\\"A\\\\\\11\\\\\\\\\\\\\--\.n-i...iii\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\%

~~[*SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT
NO 4 NO 3 NO 3 NO 2 NO 2

31 32 33 34 35 36

Lot 33·38'11*N
Long 114·15'502

."Im. ST.'.e" CURRENT 10 GS
SCALE in choins PV T _INThi plot 1, I. Durc~I'l Record . 1.0  -d ..Id . .sed

to so . 20 30 60 c~ly cs o vophk di.ploy of the te-,sh* Kncy 60. Hoc- 9-20-2006
- , 1 #1. by lot.rel m.-I'* #*. 0.- bcd. of -oR-. 

R 20 W
Rcf, k, the codc:*01 4 * of~01 ,un~yhfc,motfQ,L

1



Page 5 Last revised: 9/22/2014

TOWNSHIP 04 NORTH RANGE 20 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs NElM NW 1/4 SW lM SElM Lots Other Description

NE NW SW SE NE mil SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE For orders affectin 11 disposal or use of unidentified Imds withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other i ublic purposes, and Incian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

12 ALL;

13 ALL;
14 

ALL;

15 ALL;

16 ALL;

17 ALL;

18 PART EAST OF COLORADO
RIVER IND RES;

19 ALL;

20 ALL;

21 ALL;

O
r
 

N
M ALL;

ALL;

24 ALL;

25 ALL;

26 ALL;

27 ALL;

28 ALL;

29 ALL;

30 ALL;

31 ALL;

32 ALL;

33 ALL;

ALL;

ALL;

36 ALL; 1N 13W; O PROPOSED CL FOR MULTIPLE USE A-1099 ml/1967 SEGREGATES THE PUBLIC LANDS FROM APPROPRIATION UNDER
MANAGEMENT AGRICULTURAL LAND LAWS, PS, SX; PUB IN FR m7/1967; 0 CL

10/17/1967; PUB IN FR 10/23/1967; CL TERM 10ml 981;

32 X X

33 XXX X X

34 | |XXX| XI |3N 2OW; | |RAVPIPELINE | A-1238 4/17/1968 ~REL 2/21/ 1973;



Page 6 Last revised  9/22/2014

TOWNSHIP 04 NORTH RANGE 20 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs SE 1/4 Lots Other DescriptionNE 1/4 NW lM SW 1/4

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW~ SE NE NW SW SE For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified I ands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other E ublic purposes, and Incian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

25 X X X X

26 X X X X SESENE

27 XXX X X

28 X X X X

29 X XX

30 X X

31 X X X 1,5

32 X X AN 14W, RIW TELEPHONE LINE A-8829 8/3/1976 TO TERM 8/212026;

33XXXXXXXX 320.00 APLN / IL A-17000-1 8/27/1981 SEGREGATED FROM THE PUBLIC LAND LAWS, INCLUDING THE MINING
LAWS, BUT NOT THE MINERAL LEASING LAWS; APLN WON 2/1/1982;

1 XX XXXXXXXXXX 14

2 XX XXXXXXXXXX 14
12 

ALL;

13 ALL,

23 ALL

24 ALL;

25 ALL;

26XXXXX XXXXXXXXXX 1

27 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 12 EXCLUSIVE OF MS 4513

28 ALL;

29 ALL,
32 

ALL;

33 ALL,

34 ALL;35 

ALL

36 ALL: 10237.25 LEASE / OG A-17457 3/26/1982 EFF 4/1/1982; TERM 4/1/1983; OG SIM JUL 1983

36 XXXX 0.26 RIW TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH PHX-083392 3/12/1985 TO TERM 7/26/1999: RENEWED: TO TERM 7/25/2029
LINE AMENDED

25 M&8;

31 |M&8:



RUN TIME: 09:06 AM RUN DATE: 03/03/2015
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 004ON 020OW 028, 14 004ON 020OW 029, 14 004ON 020OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 7

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 09:06 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 03/03/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 2

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 008829
Total Case Acres: 43.470

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 004ON 020OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

286203 AUTHORIZED 028 AUQ 1 5252;
029 ALIQ 1 52SE,SESW;

Serial Number: AZA 028286
Total Case Acres: 5.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 004ON 020OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 EXPIRED 028 MNR N2NESE,NWNWSE;

Serial Number: AZA 036187
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 004ON 020OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 AUTHORIZED 028 RSDL W2SWNW;

Serial Number: AZA 036305
Total Case Acres: 4.990

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 004ON 020OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 AUTHORIZED 028 ALIQ SE;

Serial Number: AZA 036475
Total Case Acres: 0.170

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 004ON 020OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 PENDING 028 ALIQ NW,NE,SW;



RUN TIME: 09:06 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 03/03/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 2 of 2

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 036629
Total Case Acres: 4.990

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 004ON 020OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380910 PENDING 028 ALIQ NW;
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~ - -- 93300006UNITED STATES
7 POSTAL SERVICE. 6" x 9" Envelope

$.49
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Product Code 93300006
www.usps.com /3

i A product of the United States Postatservide ®
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